
Jackson Co. Airport Terminal Building Job #24-10

500 Sky Harbor Way 911 Address: 1562 Airport Rd 

Jefferson, GA 30549 Jefferson, GA 30549

Project Manager: Steve Stillwell 770-786-3031 cell: 470-370-5930

Superintendent: Dennis Darby cell: 404-822-5564

Trade Subcontractor/Supplier Contact Name Phone #'s

3rd Party Testing Matrix Engineering Group Nick Ackall ph: 770-448-3124

4358 Chamblee Tucker Road naser@matrixengineeringgroup.com

Suite 3

Tucker, GA 30084

Final Cleaning JW & Company Cassidy Gregory ph: 706-300-1893

P.O. Box 1737 cassidy@jwcompanyinc.com

Flowery Branch, GA 30542

Pressure Washing Southeastern Pressure Cleaning Jeff Burrell ph: 706-424-0240

1005 Townside Way Southeasternpc02@gmail.com

Bishop Ga 30621

Concrete Labor Sconyers Concrete Chip Sconyers ph: 706-669-3089

P.O. Box 695 rcchips@gmail.com cell: 404-963-3518

Winston, Ga 30187

Concrete Reinforcing Williams Fabricated Rebar Kyle Trowell ph: 770-949-8300

2600 Vulcan Drive ktrowell@williamsform.com cell: 404-444-2095

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Cast-in-Place Concrete Morgan Concrete Company Melissa Holcomb ph: 706-886-0431

P.O. Box 246 melissaholcomb@morganconcrete.com ext: 102

Toccoa, GA 30577

CMU & Brick Centennial Contracting Adrian Cordova ph: 678-472-9478

1361 Perkins Road centennialcontracting@outlook.com

Winder, GA 30680

Structural Steel Commercial Steel Company Greg Coker ph: 770-538-2894

278 Apex Drive greg@commercialsteel.net cell: 770-480-7683

Jefferson, GA 30549

Structural Steel, Metal TruTek Framing Systems Dalton Parker ph: 864-704-9315
  Decking & Truss 4001 Hwy 153 dparker@trutek-fs.com

Greenville, SC 29611

Framing & Trim Kimmel Construction Fred Kimmel ph: 678-479-5593

3445 Highway 20 fredkimmel1@bellsouth.net cell: 678-898-9381

Hampton, GA 30228

Lumber Still Lumber Company Joe Morris ph: 770-483-8022

1515 Old Covington Road jmorris@stilllumber.com cell: 702-236-1978

Conyers, GA 30013
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Trade Subcontractor/Supplier Contact Name Phone #'s

Millwork KMI Keith McElroy ph: 770-725-2400

2010 Railroad Street kmiinc@bellsouth.net cell: 404-405-9695

Statham, GA  30666

Air Barrier, Joint Sealants Maverick Restoration & WP Katie Stasul cell: 770-598-1011

P.O. Box 703 maverickrwinc@gmail.com

Jefferson, GA 30549

Standing Seam Metal Bristol Engineered Metals, LLC Mark Jansen ph: 770-623-3752

  Roofing 327 Dahlonega Street mark@bristol-eng-metals.com cell: 770-826-8346

Suite 201-A

Cumming, GA 30040

Doors, Frames & Hardware Engineered Openings Jenny Aguilera ph: 706-776-7356

192 Anderson Circle jenny@engineeredopenings.com cell: 706-949-4266

Alto, GA 30510

Storefronts Triple H Glazing Jeff Nolan ph: 770-728-1822

10200 Industrial Blvd. jeff@triplehglazing.com

Covington, GA 30014

Metal framing, Drywall, Stadia Construction Steve Campbell 706-248-5533

  Insulation, ACT 1351 Indian Woods Dr. scampbell1123@att.net 770-616-7151

Greensboro, GA 30642

Flooring Carnes Contract Floors Mohamed Johar ph: 770-934-0083

5238 Royal Woods Parkway mjohar@carnescontractfloors.com cell: 404-397-7318

Suite 160

Tucker, GA  30084

Concrete Floor Sealing Stewart Concrete Flooring Steven Stewart ph: 770-787-1537

108 Chamisa Road stewartflooring@scfi558.com cell: 770-815-2877

Covington, GA 30016

Paint Occupied Renovations Lauro Corradi ph: 770-326-9212

6730 Jones Mill Court lcorradi@occupiedrenovations.com cell: 470-417-2167

Norcross, GA 30092

Signage The Sign Brothers Jake Holt ph: 706-850-6172

195 Ben Burton Circle jake@thesignbros.com

Bogart, GA 30622

Specialties WCS Kenny Miles ph: 770-478-7781

9548 Tara Blvd. wcskennym@gmail.com cell: 770-490-0666

Jonesboro, GA 30236

Electric Fireplace Keith Porter Insulation and Fireplace Peter Adams ph: 706-367-9875

P.O. Box 555 Padams@kpiaf.com cell: 404-263-6407

Jefferson, GA 30549

Clearance Sign The Sign Brothers Jake Holt ph: 706-850-6172

195 Ben Burton Circle jake@thesignbros.com

Bogart, GA 30622

Awnings Ray-O-Lite Southeast, LLC Wade Faulkner ph: 404-875-6451

4100A Westpark Drive SW wfaulkner@rayolitese.com

Atlanta, GA  30336

Flagpole & Flags Conder Flag Company Angela Hamm ph: 770-409-0217

50 Satellite Blvd. NW, Suite C ahamm@conderflags.com

Suwanee, GA 30024
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Trade Subcontractor/Supplier Contact Name Phone #'s

Roller Screens Window Concepts Shutters & Shades Chris Moorcroft cell: 770-922-1844

475 Davis Road windowconceptssince1989@gmail.com

Newborn, GA 30056

Plumbing Matt Davis Plumbing Co. Matt Davis ph: 678-625-1050

P.O. Box 230 davisplumbingco@yahoo.com cell: 678-300-1353

Covington, GA 30015

HVAC Mechanical Repair Services Brent Powell ph: 706-546-5003

P.O. Box 883 bpowell@mrsheatingandcooling.com cell: 706-255-3396

Watkinsville, GA 30677

Electrical Legacy Electrical Services Brenda Powell ph: 470-545-2130

2421 Lance Ct. bpowell@legacyesi.com cell: 678-409-6541

Suite C

Loganville, GA 30052

Communications Twelve & Associates John Jolley ph: 770-953-8585

2270 Northwest Parkway, jjolley@12assoc.com

Suite 185

Marietta, GA 30067

Fire Alarm FireAway Paul Green, Jr. ph: 770-918-0527

636 Moore Street paul@atlantafiresprinklers.com cell: 404-388-4869

Oxford, GA 30054

Grading & Utilities C&L Sullivan Construction Charles Sullivan ph: 706-713-6413

493 Conductor Ct. sullivan.charles4@gmail.com

Jefferson, GA 30549

Termite Control Bizzy Bee Exterminators Brandon Dempsey ph: 770-787-3718

30 Oxford Business Parkway bdempsey@bizzybeeexterminators.com cell: 678-414-6319

Oxford, GA 30054

Sidewalks, Curb & Gutters Upstate Curb Wes Whitfield ph: 706-677-2446

P.O. Box 130 wes@upstatecurb.net cell: 678-410-2602

Homer, GA 30574

Asphalt Paving & GAB Ryals Brothers LLC Neil Wingo ph: 706-215-7390

P.O. Box 908822 neil@ryalsbros.com

Gainesville, GA 30501

Pavement Markings Metro Marking & Sealing Robert Trainer ph: 770-385-0711

P.O. Box 585 rtrainer@metromarking.com cell: 678-614-4512

Oxford, GA  30054

Fencing Natural Enclosures Fence Dan Kilpatrick ph: 770-506-3222

101 Jonesboro Rd. danny@ne-fence.com cell: 770-826-6481

McDonough, GA 30253

Landscaping CMC Landscaping Bill Faulkner ph: 770-786-0268

7163-B Washington St SW wfaulkner2002@bellsouth.net cell: 404-503-7607

Covington GA 30014

Septic System Anything Septic Bill Elliott ph: 678-542-4798

PO Box 847 anythingseptic@hotmail.com

Monroe, GA 30655
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